
Player Player Name Team Pts Tot

1 McDonald, Andy ANA 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 Niedermayer, Scott ANA 11 Brohman, Gary 9 8 14 13 30 27 29 4 41 42 125

3 Pronger, Chris ANA 15 Byers, Dan 4 1 2 36 35 9 14 12 29 31 116

4 Selanne, Teemu ANA 15 Cameron, Greg 9 41 42 14 10 40 31 33 4 3 88

5 Hossa, Marian ATL 1 Dibblee, Shane 9 14 29 30 27 17 19 41 42 10 140

6 Kovalchuk, Ilya ATL 2 Dibblee, Tom 9 10 37 39 35 36 34 31 24 5 82

7 Kozlov, Slava ATL 0 Duchene, Vince 4 2 3 30 9 10 28 1 8 31 129

8 Afinogev, Maxim BUF 9 Gervais, Rob 9 14 10 29 30 27 4 2 1 42 145

9 Briere, Daniel BUF 15 Griffith, Bruce 9 10 8 14 29 30 4 2 1 41 133

10 Drury, Chris BUF 13 Griffith, Scott 9 14 17 19 18 4 1 2 5 6 113

11 Hecht, Jochen BUF 5 Larade, Monica 17 19 9 29 30 14 27 10 22 21 137

12 Pominville, Jason BUF 10 Longo, Paul 36 34 35 29 30 27 17 9 31 4 140

13 Roy, Derek BUF 4 Marsden, Dan 36 34 4 2 1 31 32 24 26 25 100

14 Vanek, Thomas BUF 7 Mitchell, Cindy 36 35 34 37 39 38 31 33 15 16 63

15 Iginla, Jarome CGY 4 Morissette, Jason 9 10 14 17 19 18 4 2 5 6 112

16 Tanguay, Alex CGY 4 Morissette, Paul 9 14 30 29 4 43 36 41 42 1 126

17 Datsyuk, Pavel DET 16 Paul, Andy 9 31 33 14 21 22 23 5 15 20 49

18 Lidstrom, Niklas DET 18 Paul, Drew 9 14 8 10 21 4 5 7 1 22 80

19 Zetterburg, Henrik DET 14 Paul, Judi 31 17 14 33 18 36 35 8 32 24 90

20 Gaborik, Marian MIN 4 Smith, June 17 19 18 9 14 10 12 8 13 11 111

21 Forsberg, Peter NAS 4 Yake, Ron 9 14 8 13 29 4 3 41 21 15 100

22 Kariya, Paul NAS 2

23 Legwand, David NAS 3  Tot Rank

24 Elias, Patrik NJ 10 Gervais, Rob 9 14 10 29 30 27 4 2 1 42 145 1

25 Gomez, Scott NJ 14 Dibblee, Shane 9 14 29 30 27 17 19 41 42 10 140 2

26 Parise, Zach NJ 10 Longo, Paul 36 34 35 29 30 27 17 9 31 4 140 3

27 Alfredsson, Daniel OTT 22 Larade, Monica 17 19 9 29 30 14 27 10 22 21 137 4

28 Fisher, Mike OTT 10 Griffith, Bruce 9 10 8 14 29 30 4 2 1 41 133 5

29 Heatley, Dany OTT 22 Duchene, Vince 4 2 3 30 9 10 28 1 8 31 129 6

30 Spezza, Jason OTT 22 Morissette, Paul 9 14 30 29 4 43 36 41 42 1 126 7

31 Crosby, Sidney PIT 5 Brohman, Gary 9 8 14 13 30 27 29 4 41 42 125 8

32 Gonchar, Sergei PIT 4 Byers, Dan 4 1 2 36 35 9 14 12 29 31 116 9

33 Malkin, Evgeni PIT 4 Griffith, Scott 9 14 17 19 18 4 1 2 5 6 113 10

34 Cheechoo, Johnathon SJ 6 Morissette, Jason 9 10 14 17 19 18 4 2 5 6 112 11

35 Marleau, Patrick SJ 6 Smith, June 17 19 18 9 14 10 12 8 13 11 111 12

36 Thornton, Joe SJ 11 Marsden, Dan 36 34 4 2 1 31 32 24 26 25 100 13

37 Lecavalier, Vincent TB 7 Yake, Ron 9 14 8 13 29 4 3 41 21 15 100 13

38 Richards, Brad TB 8 Paul, Judi 31 17 14 33 18 36 35 8 32 24 90 15

39 St. Louis, Martin TB 8 Cameron, Greg 9 41 42 14 10 40 31 33 4 3 88 16

40 Naslund, Markus VAN 5 Dibblee, Tom 9 10 37 39 35 36 34 31 24 5 82 17

41 Sedin, Daniel VAN 5 Paul, Drew 9 14 8 10 21 4 5 7 1 22 80 18

42 Sedin, Henrik VAN 4 Mitchell, Cindy 36 35 34 37 39 38 31 33 15 16 63 19

43 Jagr, Jaromir NYR 11 Paul, Andy 9 31 33 14 21 22 23 5 15 20 49 20

20 people picked

43 players
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